Data Sheet
March 1997
L8551 Low-Power SLIC
Features
■ Low active power (typical 135 mW during on-hook
transmission)
■ Low-power scan mode for low-power on-hook
power dissipation (80 mW typical)

March 1997 L8551 Low-Power SLIC
Lucent Technologies Inc. 31
Ordering Information
Device Package Comcode
LUCL8551AP 44-Pin PLCC 107688400
LUCL8551AP-TR 44-Pin PLCC (Tape and Reel) 107768343
LUCL8551AAU  32-Pin PLCC 107668426
LUCL8551AAU-TR 32-Pin PLCC (Tape and Reel) 107768335
Data Sheet
March 1997L8551 Low-Power SLIC
For additional information, contact your Microelectronics Group Account Manager or the following:
INTERNET: http://www.lucent.com/micro